
(C)Brother Martin, LA vs (C)Weatherford
Session i, Friday, January 11, 2013 9:00 AM [Mat 6]

Home: BMa Brother
Visitor: Wea Weather-ford

1 6

Coach: Robert Dauterive Jr. Assistant:
Coach: Read Sanders Assistant:

Class

106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

School
Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Brother
Martin

Weatherford

Wrestler

Paul Stephen Schmidt

Brandon Strand

David Drago

Teancum Payne

Austin Schiro

Blaine Elsensohn

<ason Bratcher

Trey Beshenich

Alan Prince

Daniel Evans

Tyler Mcdonald

Logan Labry

Boone Kelley

Jordan Wright

Zac Mohr

Anthony Quijano

Nester Ovido

Aaron Gambino

Austin Cox

Kyle Delaune

Tanner Davis

Michael Ahern

Grayson Adams

Jacob Clapp

Sam Mason

Ross Brister

Fall Time

3:00

FOR

1:10

3:50

1:30

0:20

3:00

FOR

Score

18

3

5

7

4

7

0

7

14

4

6

7

Final Score:

Brother Martin

5

6

6

0

0

0

6

6

4

6

6

0

6

6

57

Weatherford

0

0

0

3

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

12


