(C)Brother Martin, LA vs (C)Weatherford Session I, Friday, January 11, 2013 9:00 AM [Mat 6]

Home: BMa Brother

Coach: Robert Dauterive Jr.

Assistant:

Visitor: WeaWeatherford Coach: Read Sanders

Assistant:

Class	School	Wrestler	Fall Time	Score	Brother Martin	Weatherford
106	Brother Martin	Paul Stephen Schmidt		· 18	5	0
	Weatherford	Brandon Strand		3		
113	Brother Martin	David Drago	3:00		6	0
	Weatherford	Teancum Payne				
120	Brother Martin	Austin Schiro	FOR		- 6	0
	Weatherford					
126	Brother Martin	Blaine Elsensohn		5	- 0	3
	Weatherford	Kason Bratcher		7		
132	Brother Martin	Trey Beshenich		4	- 0	3
	Weatherford	Alan Prince		7		
138	Brother Martin	Daniel Evans		0	- 0	3
	Weatherford	Tyler Mcdonald		7		
145	Brother Martin	Logan Labry	1:10		- 6	0
	Weatherford	Boone Kelley				
152	Brother Martin	Jordan Wright	3:50		- 6	0
	Weatherford	Zac Mohr				
160	Brother Martin	Anthony Quijano		14	- 4	0
	Weatherford	Nester Ovido		4		
170	Brother Martin	Aaron Gambino	1:30		6	0
	Weatherford	Austin Cox				
182	Brother Martin	Kyle Delaune	0:20		- 6	0
	Weatherford	Tanner Davis				
195	Brother Martin	Michael Ahern		6	- 0	3
	Weatherford	Grayson Adams		7		
220	Brother Martin	Jacob Clapp	3:00		- 6	0
	Weatherford	Sam Mason				
285	Brother Martin	Ross Brister	FOR		- 6	0
	Weatherford					
			Final S	core:	57	12